10/5/2025
10/12/2025
10/19/2025
10/26/2025

11/2/2025

11/9/2025
11/16/2025
11/23/2025
11/30/2025

12/7/2025
12/14/2025
12/21/2025
12/28/2025

1/4/2026

1/11/2026

1/18/2026

1/25/2026

2/1/2026
2/8/2026
2/15/2026
2/22/2026
3/1/2026
3/8/2026

3/15/2026

3/22/2026

3/29/2026

4/5/2026

4/12/2026

4/19/2026

4/26/2026

5/3/2026

5/10/2026

5/17/2026

2025-26 Acolyte Schedule

8:00am 10:45am
Sophia Regan Bianca
Hannah Ashley Savannah
Addie Raiden lan
Lily Ann Cora Landon
Kayson John Sophia
Regan Bianca Hannah
Ashley Savannah Addie
Raiden lan Lily Ann
Cora Landon Kayson
John Sophia Regan
Bianca Hannah Ashley
Savannah Addie Raiden
lan Lily Ann Cora
Landon Kayson John
Sophia Regan Bianca
Hannah Ashley Savannah
Addie Raiden lan
Lily Ann Cora Landon
Kayson John Sophia
Regan Bianca Hannah
Ashley Savannah Addie
Raiden lan Lily Ann
Cora Landon Kayson
John Sophia Regan
Bianca Hannah Ashley
Savannah Addie Raiden
lan (7am) Lily Ann (9am) Cora (11am)
Landon Kayson John
Sophia Regan Bianca
Hannah Ashley Savannah
Cora Lily Ann
Landon Kayson
John Lily Ann




