

2025-26 Acolyte Schedule

	8:00am	10:45am	
10/5/2025	Sophia	Regan	Bianca
10/12/2025	Hannah	Ashley	Savannah
10/19/2025	Addie	Raiden	Ian
10/26/2025	Lily Ann	Cora	Landon
11/2/2025	Kayson	John	Sophia
11/9/2025	Regan	Bianca	Hannah
11/16/2025	Ashley	Savannah	Addie
11/23/2025	Raiden	Ian	Lily Ann
11/30/2025	Cora	Landon	Kayson
12/7/2025	John	Sophia	Regan
12/14/2025	Bianca	Hannah	Ashley
12/21/2025	Savannah	Addie	Raiden
12/28/2025	Ian	Lily Ann	Cora
1/4/2026	Landon	Kayson	John
1/11/2026	Sophia	Regan	Bianca
1/18/2026	Hannah	Ashley	Savannah
1/25/2026	Addie	Raiden	Ian
2/1/2026	Lily Ann	Cora	Landon
2/8/2026	Kayson	John	Sophia
2/15/2026	Regan	Bianca	Hannah
2/22/2026	Ashley	Savannah	Addie
3/1/2026	Raiden	Ian	Lily Ann
3/8/2026	Cora	Landon	Kayson
3/15/2026	John	Sophia	Regan
3/22/2026	Bianca	Hannah	Ashley
3/29/2026	Savannah	Addie	Raiden
4/5/2026	Ian (7am) Lily Ann (9am) Cora (11am)		
4/12/2026	Landon	Kayson	John
4/19/2026	Sophia	Regan	Bianca
4/26/2026	Hannah	Ashley	Savannah
5/3/2026	Cora	Lily Ann	
5/10/2026	Landon	Kayson	
5/17/2026	John	Lily Ann	